

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8016 OF 2019

Rajan Bhalchandra Datar And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

Bank Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1230 OF 2022

Autocrat Automotive Stamping Pvt. Ltd. AndPETITIONER

Ors

V/S

Bank Of India Through Its Managing Director...RESPONDENT

And Chief Executive Officer And Anr

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 11454 OF 2019

Shobhana R. DatarPETITIONER

V/S

Union Of India Through Ministry Of Law And..RESPONDENT

Justice Dept. Of Legal Affairs And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3338 OF 2020

Vaibhav D. KulkarniPETITIONER

V/S

The Reserve Bank Of India Through The Chief..RESPONDENT

General Manager And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4386 OF 2021

Kishor M. Howale And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
The Reserve Bank Of India And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 8375 OF 2021

Pranav Construction Systems Private LimitedPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of India Limited And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3748 OF 2022

Meena Raghavendra JoshiPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of Baroda And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3753 OF 2022

Khadkeshwar Hatcheries Ltd. And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of Baroda And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 14855 OF 2022

M/s. Deogiri Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of Baroda Zonal Office Thr. Authorized...RESPONDENT
Officer And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9252 OF 2023

Mr. Dhondiram Bhimrao Chavan And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of India And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9251 OF 2023

Satish D Chavan And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of India And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 96699 OF 2020

Shree Balaji Milk And Milk ProductsPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of India And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3650 OF 2021

Ajit Bhagwan Kulkarni And OrsPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3757 OF 2022

Harshwardhan Raghavendra JoshiPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of Baroda And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7948 OF 2023
In
Writ Petition 8016 OF 2019

Rajan Bhalchandra Datar And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7947 OF 2023
In
Writ Petition 8016 OF 2019

Rajan Bhalchandra Datar And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Bank Of Maharashtra And AnrRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S. PATEL &
HON'BLE JUSTICE DR. NEELA KEDAR
GOKHALE, JJ

DATE : 27th July, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 03/08/2023 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)